Product Ver: 25.0

File: P:\DECPC PROJECTS\5758 LT 20 LLC\25-01613 Pompano Beach FL\Dwg\Entitlements\D57582501613SD2.dwg, ———> C1.02 SITE DETAILS

Plotted: 09/09/25 — 12:36 PM, By: confroom,

VARIES W/ SIGN !E
: z S 45 SPECD E ;g
1"—0"X 1'—6"X.080 SIGN WITH SYMBOL OF — é n .
—— ACCESSIBILITY. SIGN TO READ "PARKING & = :
- - BY DISABLED PERMIT ONLY". BOLT TO PARKING Y DISABLED o)
// STEEL TUBE WITH 2 1/8” CADMIUM TOW-AWAY ZONE 1 (@]
/ PLATED BOLTS, NUTS AND WASHERS SENEEPR s2000 ’ 8 %
s o
/4 ‘ :
% )
/ = :
[ T 107 | 1 - = S 1/4" X 1/2" LG. PIN HD. BOLTS
l 4//___ ___4// TR 2°X2°X.188 STEEL TUBE I'-ZXT!-;NDED INTOQ —————— = 3 Ot WITH NUTS & LOCK WASHERS
’ £ g Phe ¥} CONCRETE FILLED PIPE 2'-0". PROVIDE Q2 S \
\ / - WELDED WATERTIGHT CAP. PAINT P&L = S STEEL POST (TYP.)
\ DOUBLE STRIPE APPLIES e #6118 BLACK COFFEE iy S
\ TO ALL PARKING / @ x Q /—BREAKAWAY POST CONSTRUCTION
\ N.T.S. // ok A% £ \¢ \¢ S
~ i e e e e e, 5 & S
N —— e T P ] G T . MR o) AN NANNINNNY
! PAINT PIPE BASE YELLCW © * 8
90° PARKING PLAN s
N.T.S. % S 2
| Z
B 8| |l- = I
-118 g "z" %]
3 o =
FINISHED FLOOR OR “ s 3| &
GROUND SURFACE -0 ol =
o b SIGN POST & FOOTING DETAIL AR
il NOT TO SCALE § 3|
:."'—12" CONCRETE g E %
1 RED BACKGROUND S Rl
[}
o
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE SIGN =
N.T.S. o
m [ 3
SIGN NOTE 2 % = =
o 8 "
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES SHALL BE POSTED WITH A FIXED PARKING SIGN = =
ANGLED PARKING PLAN NO LESS THAN 60" Min. TO THE BOTTOM OF THE SIGN AND WHICH BEARS THE WHITE LETTERS % ) £ o
NOTES N.T.S. INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY MEETING THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE [y % -
- STANDARDS AND THE CAPTION "PARKING BY DISABLED PERMIT ONLY." AND (S ®d E
(1) INDICATED DIMENSION BY LOCAL ZONING ORDINANCE. MPT INRICATE Tk RRWALTY BOR: 1L E6Ak, Vet OF THE SPARE 30%30° o z- 3
~
2 CURBING APPLIES TO ALL PARKING. R1-1 SIGN DETAIL = % . & g N ©
3 EACH SPACE SHALL BE DESIGNATED BY FOUR 4 INCH WIDE WSIBLE STRIPING NOT TO SCALE % @ S Q <:I> &
CONSISTING OF WHITE PAINT OR AS APPROVED BY THE CITY, % % g » cl; <
< @]
ENGINEERING STANDARDS 2025 ENGINEERING STANDARDS 2025 - E § gg%
© o'e
REVISIONS REVISIONS o, SE, S5
5 Toae | ENGINEERING DIVISION STANDARD PARKING SPACES 5Y [DATE | ENGINEERING DIVISION ACCESSIBLE SPACE SIGN ab . o H3g¥=3
CITY OF POMPANO BEACH CITY OF POMPANO BEACH s = g L
DATE: MAY 2022 DATE: MAY 2022 @ 5 = OV) = %
<X« 1
DWG. NO. DWG. NO. = g & NQZx
SCALE: N.T.S. 300-3 SCALE: N.T.S. 300-5 = 8 o=
=< 8 oEEC®
& 2 ~
@ & > 5
53 2 5 0 5
=8 = £
© = o

Signage to bear the international symbol of accessibility per FLSS (502.6.1) and

, OPENING N the caption "Parking by Disabled Permit Only". Signs erected after 10/01/96 DYNAMIC
‘ must indicate the penalty for illegal use of the space FLSS (502.6.1)
DOME CAP DOME CAP
CONTINUOUS e ENGINEERING
e TOP RAIL L L3 i 5'-0" min. i
=5 58 Lo min Distance Based LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING e PERMITTING
i e i P p p p A curb ramp may be
: T ™ = T | provided per 406. GEOTECHNICAL e ENVIRONMENTAL
< L TRAFFIC o SURVEY o PLANNING & IONING
= LU SLAT FENCE | 5 : :
[ T 1 T | Minimum width 68" to back of sidewalk ]
[ INSERTS (TYP') 2, (44" sidewalk clear space, FLSS 553.5041{5)(a). —-M . M—- A\ 100 NE 5.th Avenue
< r CALVINIZED POST 4 —LATCH Plus 24" parking space overhang.) 1:12 maximum Landing 1:12 maximum D | BSU"ehB2H. 33483
I L] b eiray beacn,

'_0"
|
S~

I—§

@ END POST

N

1| [ —— R Accessible parking can be

located on either side of the

Blue Stripes per

ay, This item has been

. 7 T: 561.921.8570

i N q Offices conveniently located throughout the United States:

L A ible Parki i New Jersey | Delaware | Florida | Maryland | Pennsylvania | Texas

% 2" WIRE MESH | | = 6" Concrete Curb ceessi e" arking >1gn — Note: Sidewalk may be level ( Florida Certificate of Authorization No. 32535 )

[ located 60" min. to the with pavement as an
_Jlf L CHAIN LINK :’;;;Dénl‘))f the sign FLSS alternate solution versus

-0 roviding a curb ramp. -
E TIE WIRE (TYP.) p g p ( www.dynamicec.com )
i\

3
—| =
[ IE_;llr-'\\’l,lﬂ\sDHEED L L FLSS {502.6.1) access aisle FLSS (502.3.4) g% WL P itee,
-y = [ F 3 | — p t logo is optional. F-H (except for angled van spaces, =ls RS A “, Tel] i
[ |:;N’| ‘\\_: :| |:| I w% . [z :| I I: I |:| | I:’ ( =] ‘\_: = p::\?ir::;, r:cg:;n?snlc??vahite which shall have access aisles E f‘a S‘SMGf’E& ﬁimﬁ and
T £ = 7T Ml—:lg— & & A= ST £ A L= (FDOT Index Drawing 17346). located on the passenger side © %.E s =z !
I || = S N N T R N T o th arng pce EE S+, i EPineroon the date
a4 = ¢ = .
= | : & A gle 234 orate oF ;& zadjacent to the
=] | : | e White Stri — Accessible parking spaces The access aisle shall be striped ",’O ."":‘/t |
-r,lj ” é E(O)H%E[%TE A A FRSHIRES and access aisles shall be diagonally to designate itasa ",AGSALBR@‘EEW\I € g
: . level with surface slopes no-parking zone FLSS (502.3.3) "’l, S/ONEtD Q\‘T?ICEN - 8804
L — » s A not exceeding 1:48 White striping is recommended. ,""“ll[),!l} : 14:%8:%6-04'00'
S S B A : ? £ & / | S (2.08%) in all directions :
o LT \ 1/ FLss(502.4) —r
12° standard Parking Space J[ 120" Min. 5'-0" Min 12'-0" Min.
{width by Local Ordifance)’ ' (502.3.1) :
g PROTECT YOURSELF
TYPICAL FENCE POST SINGLE LEAF GATE T Uz Ty ———
,/_g o FLSS {553.5041)(5)(a) All spaces must be located on an accessible route no less than 44 inches \ / EXCAVATORS, DESIONERS, OR ANY PERSON
! § = ‘} wide so that users will not be compelled to walk or wheel behind parked cars except behind Know what's w PRSEJQS';E ,{?,Ywﬂ'égg'ﬂﬁ m é’}ms
'\\ a1 | 107 w) his or her own vehicle. (See FLSS 553.5041(5)(e)(1) relating to existing parking facilities) Call bofors you g
CHAIN LINK FE NCE N myed S FOR STATE SPECIFIC DIRECT PHONE NUMBERS VISIT:
L WWW.CALL811.COM
INSTALLATION DETAILS Recommended Accessible Parking Space(s)
(Without Barbed Wire) Design for Double Line Requirements NTS. —

NOTE: SITE DETAILS

ALL FENCE POST INSTALATIONS MUST MEET ALL FLORIDA BUILDING CODES THIS TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE DOCUMENT IS INTENDED TO PROVIDE INFORMAL GUIDANCE AND
DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A LEGAL INTERPRETATION OF STATUTORY OR REGULATORY CRITERIA.

ENGINEERING STANDARDS 2025 ENGINEERING STANDARDS 2025 SUE () NOT 70 DATE

() SCALE 04/15/2025
REVISIONS CHAIN LINK EENCE REVISIONS PROJECT No:
5v [oATE | ENGINEERING DIVISION BY [DATE | ENGINEERING Division | ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES 5758-25-01613
CITY OF POMPANO BEACH R CITY OF POMPANO BEACH DATE: MAY 2022 P
DWG. NO. DWG. NO. HERP No: Rev. #
SCALE: N.T.S. 303-3 SCALE: N.T.S. 300-4 1 02
- 2
pzp4t1200001%

COPYRIGHT © 2025 — DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PC — ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10/22/2025



		2025-09-09T14:58:36-0400
	This item has been digitally signed and sealed by Angel Pinero on the date adjacent to the seal. 
	Angel Pinero Lugo




